
 FIFTH SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME2501

 3

ME2502 ME2529ME2525ME2511ME2510ME2506ME2508ME2507ME2504ME2503 ME2512

 1 1 3 3 3  1  1 1 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [34]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 9A

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

ME2535 ME2539

 3  1

16

grd C.G

A CB+D B+1 B+B+ B+ A A 27  15  24  18  8  8  8  8  9  9  22 
 7.55

 166 

 77 

 613 

20121201 201212017.87
DANGE VISHAL 

GANPATI

RUCHITA

B+  24 B+  8 PASS 99 

 779 

A CAD A2 B+A A A A 27  15  27  18  9  9  8  9  9  9  22 
 7.82

 172 

 77 

 665 

20121202 201212028.45
SHINDE 

YASHWARDHAN 

SANJAY

SUREKHA

B+  24 B+  8 PASS 99 

 837 

A AAC A3 AA A A B+ 27  18  27  27  9  9  9  9  9  8  22 
 8.55

 188 

 77 

 672 

20121203 201212038.69
NADAF AMAN 

SAMEER

AFSANA

A  27 A  9 PASS 99 

 860 

A BAC B+4 B+B+ A A B+ 27  18  27  21  8  8  8  9  9  8  22 
 8.09

 178 

 77 

 677 

20121204 201212048.64
KUMBHAR SHIVRAJ 

KALLAPPA

SUMITRA

A  27 B+  8 PASS 99 

 855 

B+ BAB+ A5 B+A A A A 24  24  27  21  9  9  8  9  9  9  22 
 8.27

 182 

 77 

 663 

20121205 201212058.54
SHINDE ROHAN 

ANIL

SUJATA

B+  24 A  9 PASS 99 

 845 

A B+AB A6 AA A A A 27  21  27  24  9  9  9  9  9  9  22 
 8.41

 185 

 77 

 653 

20121206 201212068.46
RATHOD AJAY 

TANHAJI

VIMAL

B+  24 B+  8 PASS 99 

 838 

A BAC A+7 AA A A A 27  18  27  21  10  9  9  9  9  9  22 
 8.05

 177 

 77 

 695 

20121207 201212078.81
CHAVAN SWARAD 

DURGESH

SMITA

B  21 B+  8 PASS 99 

 872 

C CB+C B+8 AB A BB+A A 18  18  24  18  8  7  9  9  9  24  7  9  22 
 7.27

 160 

 77 

 645 

20121208 201212088.13
BHAGAT ADITYA 

BABURAO

SHOBHA

PASS 99 

 805 

C BB+B A9 AA A B+B+A A 18  21  24  21  9  9  9  9  9  24  8  9  22 
 7.73

 170 

 77 

 614 

20121109 201211097.92
MOMIN SIDDIKA 

MUBARAK

NILOFAR

PASS 99 

 784 

A+ A+A+B+ A10 AA+ A AA+A B+ 30  24  30  30  9  10  9  9  9  30  9  8  22 
 9.41

 207 

 77 

 686 

20121110 201211109.02
RAUT ARPITA 

MARUTI

RAJASHREE

PASS 99 

 893 

B CAB+ A+11 AA+ A AAA+ A+ 21  24  27  18  10  10  9  9  10  27  9  10  22 
 8.36

 184 

 77 

 677 

20121211 201212118.70
DAMBE DURVESH 

RAJAN

SWATI

PASS 99 

 861 

B+ DB+D B+12 B+C A A B+ 24  15  24  15  8  6  8  9  9  8  22 
 6.86

 151 

 77 

 654 

20121212 201212128.13
KADAM MADHAV 

PRASHANT

SUSHMA

C  18 B  7 PASS 99 

 805 

B+ BAB+ A13 A+A A AAA A 24  24  27  21  9  9  10  9  9  27  9  9  22 
 8.50

 187 

 77 

 696 

20121113 201211138.92
THORAT NIKITA 

JAYAWANT

KAVITA

PASS 99 

 883 

C DB+C A14 AA A B+BB+ A 18  18  24  15  9  9  9  9  8  21  8  9  22 
 7.14

 157 

 77 

 573 

20121215 201212157.37
MUNJE SANDESH 

SUBHASH

NIRMALA

PASS 99 

 730 

C FFF A15 BA B BCB+ B+ 18  0  0  0  9  9  7  7  8  18  7  8  13 
 4.14

 91 

 77 

 623 

20121216 20121216--
THORAT GANESH 

SUDHAKAR

NIRMALA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 90 

 714 

A BAB B+16 B+A A A B+ 27  21  27  21  8  9  8  9  9  8  22 
 8.27

 182 

 77 

 687 

20121217 201212178.78
PATIL SHREYASH 

GANESH

VIDYA

A  27 B+  8 PASS 99 

 869 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

23/12/2022



 FIFTH SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME2501

 3

ME2502 ME2529ME2525ME2511ME2510ME2506ME2508ME2507ME2504ME2503 ME2512

 1 1 3 3 3  1  1 1 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [34]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 9A

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

ME2535 ME2539

 3  1

16

grd C.G

A+ CAC A17 AA A A A 30  18  27  18  9  9  9  9  9  9  22 
 8.18

 180 

 77 

 673 

20121118 201211188.62
JAGTAP SAKSHI 

GAJANAN

DIPANJALI

B+  24 A  9 PASS 99 

 853 

A B+AB A18 AA A A+AA+ A 27  21  27  24  9  9  9  9  10  27  10  9  22 
 8.68

 191 

 77 

 684 

20121219 201212198.84
JOSHI VARAD NITIN

MEERABAI
PASS 99 

 875 

A BAB+ A19 AA+ A A+AA+ A 27  24  27  21  9  10  9  9  10  27  10  9  22 
 8.73

 192 

 77 

 695 

20121120 201211208.96
PATIL ANUJA AMAR

SHEELA
PASS 99 

 887 

B+ B+AB A20 AA A B+AA A 24  21  27  24  9  9  9  9  9  27  8  9  22 
 8.41

 185 

 77 

 667 

20121221 201212218.61
ROHIT DHERE

BHARTI DHERE
PASS 99 

 852 

B+ CB+C A21 B+A A A A 24  18  24  18  9  9  8  9  9  9  22 
 7.86

 173 

 77 

 667 

20121223 201212238.48
THORAT PRATIK 

VILAS

SUNITA

A  27 A  9 PASS 99 

 840 

A B+AB A22 B+A A A A 27  21  27  24  9  9  8  9  9  9  22 
 8.68

 191 

 77 

 685 

20121224 201212248.85
PAWAR OMKAR 

VIKRAM

PRAJAKTA

A+  30 A  9 PASS 99 

 876 

B BB+D B+23 B+B+ A B+ A 21  15  24  21  8  8  8  9  8  9  22 
 7.59

 167 

 77 

 622 

20121225 201212257.97
KHAMKAR SUYASH 

PRALHAD

ALKA

A  27 A  9 PASS 99 

 789 

A A+AB+ A24 A+A A AA+A A 27  24  27  30  9  9  10  9  9  30  9  9  22 
 9.18

 202 

 77 

 730 

20121126 201211269.41
KALE SHRADDHA 

SOPAN

SUVARNA

PASS 99 

 932 

C BBB A25 B+B+ B+ B+ A 18  21  21  21  9  8  8  8  8  9  22 
 7.27

 160 

 77 

 657 

20121227 201212278.25
PATIL SMIT 

NARENDRA

NIRMALA

B  21 B+  8 PASS 99 

 817 

A+ A+A+A A+26 A+A A AA+A A 30  27  30  30  10  9  10  9  9  30  9  9  22 
 9.64

 212 

 77 

 713 

20121128 201211289.34
SURYAWANSHEE 

GOUREE 

KASHEENATH

VIJAYA

PASS 99 

 925 

B CBD A27 AC A A A 21  15  21  18  9  6  9  9  9  9  22 
 7.05

 155 

 77 

 586 

20121229 201212297.48
JAMDADE 

SHUBHAM 

KRISHNAT

PADMAJA

B  21 B+  8 PASS 99 

 741 

D CB+B A28 AA A AB+B+ A 15  21  24  18  9  9  9  9  8  24  9  9  22 
 7.45

 164 

 77 

 576 

20121130 201211307.47
KULKARNI 

SWARALI SATISH

SWATI

PASS 99 

 740 

B BAC A+29 B+A A AB+A A 21  18  27  21  10  9  8  9  9  24  9  9  22 
 7.91

 174 

 77 

 607 

20121231 201212317.89
ROHIT SHRIKANT 

TAKANE

NAMRATA

PASS 99 

 781 

A AAA A30 B+A A AAA A 27  27  27  27  9  9  8  9  9  27  9  9  22 
 8.95

 197 

 77 

 679 

20121133 201211338.85
PATIL PRACHI 

PRAKASH

ALKA

PASS 99 

 876 

A+ A+AB A31 AA A A B+ 30  21  27  30  9  9  9  9  9  8  22 
 9.09

 200 

 77 

 673 

20121234 201212348.82
SUDARSHANI 

VISHAL BHIMRAO

SHOBHA

A+  30 A  9 PASS 99 

 873 

B+ CBC B+32 AB+ A BAA A 24  18  21  18  8  8  9  9  9  27  7  9  22 
 7.59

 167 

 77 

 582 

20121236 201212367.57
PARULEKAR 

VEDANT MAHESH

MANISHA

PASS 99 

 749 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

23/12/2022



 FIFTH SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME2501

 3

ME2502 ME2529ME2525ME2511ME2510ME2506ME2508ME2507ME2504ME2503 ME2512

 1 1 3 3 3  1  1 1 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [34]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 9A

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

ME2535 ME2539

 3  1

16

grd C.G

C CCD B+33 B+A B+ BBB+ A 18  15  18  18  8  9  8  8  8  21  7  9  22 
 6.68

 147 

 77 

 565 

20121237 201212377.19
PATIL 

RAJWARDHAN 

BADAM

MINAKSHI

PASS 99 

 712 

B B+AB A34 AA A AAA B+ 21  21  27  24  9  9  9  9  9  27  9  8  22 
 8.27

 182 

 77 

 642 

20121138 201211388.32
HENDRE SAKSHI 

SADANAND

GAYATRI

PASS 99 

 824 

B+ AAC B+35 AA A B+ A 24  18  27  27  8  9  9  9  8  9  22 
 8.36

 184 

 77 

 590 

20121241 201212417.82
DESAI 

DHAIRYASHEEL 

PRABHAKAR

URMILA

A  27 A  9 PASS 99 

 774 

F FZZ Z36 DZ B+ BFF Z 0  0  0  0  0  0  5  8  0  0  7  0  3 
 0.91

 20 

 77 

 612 

20121242 20121242--
DOLARE 

PRASHANT 

LAXMAN

ANUSAYA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 80 

 632 

F DDF B+37 B+B+ B+ B+DA A 0  0  15  15  8  8  8  8  9  15  8  9  16 
 4.68

 103 

 77 

 568 

20121243 20121243--
TAMBUSKAR VIVEK 

JAYANT

MEENA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 93 

 671 

A B+B+F A38 B+B+ A B+B+A A 27  0  24  24  9  8  8  9  9  24  8  9  19 
 7.23

 159 

 77 

 647 

20121244 20121244--
THAKUR JIDNESH 

ANIL

SANGITA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 96 

 806 

B+ DB+D A39 B+A A B+ A 24  15  24  15  9  9  8  9  8  9  22 
 7.23

 159 

 77 

 647 

20121245 201212458.14
TINGARE SURAJ 

MAHESH

UJJWALA

B  21 B+  8 PASS 99 

 806 

A+ AA+B+ A40 A+A A AA+A A+ 30  24  30  27  9  9  10  9  9  30  9  10  22 
 9.36

 206 

 77 

 710 

20121146 201211469.25
GHOLAP 

PRATIKSHA 

YUVRAJ

SUSHILA

PASS 99 

 916 

C BB+C A41 A+A A A A 18  18  24  21  9  9  10  9  9  9  22 
 7.55

 166 

 77 

 650 

20121147 201211478.24
MANGLE SAKSHI 

MADHUKAR

SMITA

B  21 A  9 PASS 99 

 816 

B DAC B+42 AA A B+BB+ A 21  18  27  15  8  9  9  9  8  21  8  9  22 
 7.36

 162 

 77 

 628 

20121248 201212487.98
SHIRSAT DARSHAN 

SUNIL

SONIA

PASS 99 

 790 

D DBC A43 B+A A A A+ 15  18  21  15  9  9  8  9  9  10  22 
 6.82

 150 

 77 

 609 

20121149 201211497.67
KAMBLE SAYALI 

BABURAO

ARCHANA

C  18 A  9 PASS 99 

 759 

D DCD B+44 B+A B+ A A 15  15  18  15  8  9  8  8  9  9  19 
 5.55

 122 

 77 

 616 

20121250 20121250--
MASALE DEEPAK 

PARSHURAM

KALAVATI

F  0 B+  8 FAIL(PROMOTED) 96 

 738 

B CB+C A45 B+A A AB+A B+ 21  18  24  18  9  9  8  9  9  24  9  8  22 
 7.55

 166 

 77 

 584 

20121252 201212527.58
THORAT SHRIDHAR 

DATTATRAY

SEEMA

PASS 99 

 750 

B AB+B A46 AB+ A AB+A+ A 21  21  24  27  9  8  9  9  10  24  9  9  22 
 8.18

 180 

 77 

 675 

20121254 201212548.64
SHIKALGAR AMAR 

AKIL

RAGINI

PASS 99 

 855 

A A+AB A47 AA A AAA A 27  21  27  30  9  9  9  9  9  27  9  9  22 
 8.86

 195 

 77 

 682 

20121155 201211558.86
NARKAR SAVANI 

SUNIL

SHITAL

PASS 99 

 877 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

23/12/2022



 FIFTH SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME2501

 3

ME2502 ME2529ME2525ME2511ME2510ME2506ME2508ME2507ME2504ME2503 ME2512

 1 1 3 3 3  1  1 1 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [34]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 9A

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

ME2535 ME2539

 3  1

16

grd C.G

B+ A+A+C A48 A+A A AAA A 24  18  30  30  9  9  10  9  9  27  9  9  22 
 8.77

 193 

 77 

 667 

20121256 201212568.69
BHOKARE 

UMARFAROOQ 

MOHOMMED ILIYAS

MUBASSIRIN

PASS 99 

 860 

D DBD A49 AA A B+B+A B+ 15  15  21  15  9  9  9  9  9  24  8  8  22 
 6.86

 151 

 77 

 608 

20121257 201212577.67
SARTHAK RAJESH 

SINGAR

ARCHANA

PASS 99 

 759 

C CDF B+50 B+A A B+BB+ A 18  0  15  18  8  9  8  9  8  21  8  9  19 
 5.95

 131 

 77 

 561 

20121158 20121158--
SAGAR KIRAN 

DASHARATH

SANGITA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 96 

 692 

A AA+C A51 B+A A A+AA B+ 27  18  30  27  9  9  8  9  9  27  10  8  22 
 8.68

 191 

 77 

 684 

20121259 201212598.84
VIRKAR KIRAN 

BHIMRAO

PHULABAI

PASS 99 

 875 

B+ B+AC B+52 BC B+ B+ A 24  18  27  24  8  6  7  8  8  9  22 
 8.05

 177 

 77 

 692 

20121260 201212608.78
SALUNKHE PRATIK 

SHASHIKANT

SHAILA

A+  30 B+  8 PASS 99 

 869 

A AAB A53 AA A AB+A A 27  21  27  27  9  9  9  9  9  24  9  9  22 
 8.59

 189 

 77 

 654 

20121261 201212618.52
NOYAL SUNNY

JOLLYKUTTY 

SUNNY

PASS 99 

 843 

C BAB A54 AA A AAA A+ 18  21  27  21  9  9  9  9  9  27  9  10  22 
 8.09

 178 

 77 

 653 

20121262 201212628.39
SAHIL MANOJ SALVI

SAMITA
PASS 99 

 831 

D CBD B+55 B+A B+ ABB+ B+ 15  15  21  18  8  9  8  8  8  21  9  8  22 
 6.73

 148 

 77 

 629 

20121263 201212637.85
SORATE OMKAR 

AKASH

VANDANA

PASS 99 

 777 

A B+A+B A56 AA A B+AA A 27  21  30  24  9  9  9  9  9  27  8  9  22 
 8.68

 191 

 77 

 681 

20121164 201211648.81
SANJIVANI ZILU 

GAWADE

SHITAL

PASS 99 

 872 

B CB+C B+57 AA A A B+ 21  18  24  18  8  9  9  9  9  8  22 
 7.55

 166 

 77 

 666 

20121165 201211658.40
NANGARE NIKITA 

SHIVDAS

VANDANA

B+  24 A  9 PASS 99 

 832 

C CB+C B+58 BB+ A A B+ 18  18  24  18  8  8  7  9  9  8  22 
 6.91

 152 

 77 

 676 

20121266 201212668.36
ATHARV 

SHIVAJIRAO 

JADHAV

PRATIBHA

C  18 B  7 PASS 99 

 828 

A B+AC B+59 AA A AAA A+ 27  18  27  24  8  9  9  9  9  27  9  10  22 
 8.45

 186 

 77 

 673 

20121267 201212678.68
MOHIL MAHESH 

BHOIR

MANSI

PASS 99 

 859 

B CCF A60 BB+ A A+ A+ 21  0  18  18  9  8  7  9  10  10  19 
 6.18

 136 

 77 

 616 

20121268 20121268--
PANSAMBAL 

NARENDRA 

VINAYAK

SUNITA

C  18 B+  8 FAIL(PROMOTED) 96 

 752 

B+ CB+D B+61 B+A A AB+A A 24  15  24  18  8  9  8  9  9  24  9  9  22 
 7.55

 166 

 77 

 644 

20121270 201212708.18
PATIL PRATHMESH 

SHANKAR

SANGITA

PASS 99 

 810 

D CBD B+62 AB A BBA A 15  15  21  18  8  7  9  9  9  21  7  9  22 
 6.73

 148 

 77 

 618 

20121171 201211717.74
SHAHARE PRERNA 

HOMENDRA

SARITA

PASS 99 

 766 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

23/12/2022



 FIFTH SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME2501

 3

ME2502 ME2529ME2525ME2511ME2510ME2506ME2508ME2507ME2504ME2503 ME2512

 1 1 3 3 3  1  1 1 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2020-21  [34]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 9A

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

ME2535 ME2539

 3  1

16

grd C.G

A BB+B A+63 AB A A+AA A 27  21  24  21  10  7  9  9  9  27  10  9  22 
 8.32

 183 

 77 

 650 

20121272 201212728.41
SANE VIRAJ 

SURESH

SNEHA

PASS 99 

 833 

A BAB+ A64 AB+ A B+AA B+ 27  24  27  21  9  8  9  9  9  27  8  8  22 
 8.45

 186 

 77 

 659 

20124173 201241738.54
DEOKAR PRAPTI 

SHRIKRISHNA

YOGITA

PASS 99 

 845 

A BAB+ A+65 AA A AAA A+ 27  24  27  21  10  9  9  9  9  27  9  10  22 
 8.68

 191 

 77 

 644 

20124174 201241748.43
JADHAV KUSUM 

TANAJI

KALPANA

PASS 99 

 835 

B+ B+AB+ A66 AA A AAA B+ 24  24  27  24  9  9  9  9  9  27  9  8  22 
 8.55

 188 

 77 

 729 

21123275 211232759.26
KAPALE 

SHIVSHANKAR 

MAROTI

SANGITA

PASS 99 

 917 

B BBB B+67 AA A ABA B+ 21  21  21  21  8  9  9  9  9  21  9  8  22 
 7.55

 166 

 77 

 702 

21123276 211232768.77
GHODKE 

PARMESHWAR 

MAROTI

URMILA

PASS 99 

 868 

D DBF B+68 AA A B+BB+ B+ 15  0  21  15  8  9  9  9  8  21  8  8  19 
 5.95

 131 

 77 

 673 

21123277 21123277--
BENDKOLI 

SAMADHAN RATAN

CHHAYA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 96 

 804 

A+ A+A+A A+69 A+A+ A AAA A 30  27  30  30  10  10  10  9  9  27  9  9  22 
 9.55

 210 

 77 

 751 

21123178 211231789.71
Sawant Shweta Nivas

SUNITA
PASS 99 

 961 

B BB+C A70 AA+ A AB+A A 21  18  24  21  9  10  9  9  9  24  9  9  22 
 7.82

 172 

 77 

 725 

21123279 211232799.06
FUGAT SHIVAM 

BALKRISHNA

VAISHALI

PASS 99 

 897 

A A+AB+ A71 AA A ABA A 27  24  27  30  9  9  9  9  9  21  9  9  22 
 8.73

 192 

 77 

 724 

21123180 211231809.25
KATHWATE 

JANHAVI VYANKATI

SANTOSHI

PASS 99 

 916 

A+ AAA A72 AA A A A 30  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  9  9  22 
 9.14

 201 

 77 

 721 

21123281 211232819.31
PATIL ANUJ SUNIL

SUHASINI
A  27 A  9 PASS 99 

 922 

B BB+C B+73 AA A ACB+ B+ 21  18  24  21  8  9  9  9  8  18  9  8  22 
 7.36

 162 

 77 

 705 

21123282 211232828.76
SARADE KESHAV 

RAJENDRA

INDUMATI

PASS 99 

 867 

Total Student Count:  73 

Contoller of Examination

ME2501- Operations Research

ME2502- Metrology & Quality Control

ME2503- Heat Transfer

ME2504- Machine Design - I 

ME2507- Metrology & Quality Control Lab

ME2508- Heat Transfer Lab

ME2506- Operations Research Lab

ME2510- Machine Design - I Lab

ME2511- Mini Project

ME2525- Elective-I (Industrial Automation)

ME2529- Elective-I Lab (Industrial Automation)

ME2512- Industrial Training

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

ME2535- Elective-I (Computational Fluid Dynamics)

ME2539- Elective-I Lab (Computational Fluid Dynamic

- 

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

23/12/2022


